
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2898329 LOPEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL 20,3 F 4 23 43
CMC2898330 ORUBE CERRATO, CARLOS 25,8 M 4

2 CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 11,2 M 2 13 41
CM05107108 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 12,6 M 3

8818397457 JARAMA SANCHEZ, MARCOS 9,6 M 2 13 41
8818756244 ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA, MARIA JOSE 17,6 F 3

4 CM00951580 GOMEZ  GONZALEZ, JESUS 12,3 M 3 16 40
CM00370696 GOMEZ CAMBRONERO, JULIO 16 M 3

5 CM60041700 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA MORENO, ABEL 9,9 M 2 13 39
AM65066938 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA RAMOS, ABEL 13,3 M 3

6 CM510829-P SANTOS RAMOS, JORGE 1,4 M 1 4 38
CM07109443 RODRIGUEZ BARRADO, JULIO 6,5 M 2

7 8818310108 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE 4,7 M 2 9 37
8818310109 SANTERO SESEÑA, JOAQUIN 13,5 M 3

CM66065096 AMADO PACHECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,1 M 3 21 37
CM66065097 LAIN MARTINEZ, ANGELA 23,2 F 4

9 0213102232 SEO , HYEON KEE 15,8 M 3 19 36
0213970047 JUN KIM, DOCK HEE 22,4 F 4

8818956373 ABUSADA PASTOR, NURIA OLGA 26,5 F 5 22 36
8818756068 ALVAREZ PINO, FRANCISCO 17,2 M 3

8818261214 TELLO PEÑAS, FELIPE 23,5 M 4 27 36
8818130618 PEREZ ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL 26,5 M 5

12 BP07918392 GOMEZ POLO, JAVIER 8,3 M 2 8 35
CM52937231 MENENDEZ  HUERTA, MANUEL 6,5 M 2

8818155205 DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS 13,3 M 3 12 35
8818366634 DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO 8,9 M 2

8818929060 DE LOS REYES MONTERO, JOAQUIN 12,6 M 3 15 35
8818759966 LANCHA ESTEBAN,  ANTONIO 14,5 M 3

CMD6503121 CANTON RUBIO,ANTONIO 11,3 M 2 18 35
CMD6503363 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ,MÅ DEL ROSARIO 25,5 F 4

16 8818776522 BARQUERO GOMEZ DE LA VENTA, CARLOS 7,6 M 2 9 34
8818373444 FLEMING , CIARAN 8,1 M 2

Clasificación Hándicap



8818453254 PICAZO HERRERO, JOSE MANUEL 21,3 M 4 18 34
8818318943 MIGUEL NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 13,7 M 3

CM33821387 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ANGEL 20 M 4 21 34
CM92212293 CESAR SANZ, JOSE 19 M 4

19 CM07636268 CORROCHANO PIMIENTEL,JESUS 13,7 M 3 14 33
CM07756875 GARCIA-PULIDO POZO, JOSUE 11,8 M 3

8818958047 FERNANDEZ DIAZ-CHIRON , LUIS FERNANDO13,6 M 3 15 33
CM15634189 GARCIA SAIZ, JOSE IGNACIO 13,2 M 3

21 8818380709 SANTACRUZ FABREGUES, JOSE AUGUSTO 12 M 3 8 32
8818399245 VIVAR GUADAMILLAS, JAVIER 4,6 M 2

8818415029 PEÑA REY, ALFREDO 12,5 M 3 15 32
8818798933 CARVALLO DE CORA DIAZ, MARIA 17,4 F 3

23 8818369054 ORTIZ ESCUDERO, ROSA Mª 17,1 F 3 13 31
8818281337 DE CASTRO GARCIA-RUBIO, ENRIQUE 10,2 M 2

CM66308179 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ, MARIA JESUS 14,8 F 3 15 31
CM66302833 FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, AMADEO 14,6 M 3

CM81814483 MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO 18,5 M 4 25 31
CM81919585 GUILLEN JEREZ, JOSE MARIA 32,8 M 5

8818441855 CALVO BUCETA, CONCEPCIO 26,4 F 4 28 31
8818441853 BOTICARIO SANCHEZ, SATURNINO 26,5 M 5

8818814397 MENDEZ-BUSHELL GARCIA, LUIS 34,2 M 5 31 31
8818814409 DE LA ROSA AGUILAR, MARIA 35 F 5

28 8818364177 GARCIA CRUZ, JUAN JOSE 7,4 M 2 4 30
8818925637 DEL PERAL LOPEZ, BENITO 1,8 M 1

8818639728 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21,1 M 4 9 30
8818639730 GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO -0,6 M 1

8818745970 PECES ROJAS, JAVIER 12,2 M 3 16 30
CM52958846 PECES ROJAS, MIGUEL 17,8 M 3

8818129510 SANCHEZ-QUIÃONES GLEZ.,ENRIQUE 22 M 4 26 30
8818973032 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO 26,4 M 4

8818411100 VILCHES MANGADA, PABLO 36 M 5 29 30
8818197936 MOREIRA LAMAS, DARIO 23,5 M 4

33 8818075675 ISABEL BALLESTEROS, SANTIAGO 21,3 M 4 19 29
8818329975 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 14,5 M 3



8818510167 CHIVITE ALDUAN, JUAN 17,9 M 3 23 29
8818078187 CHIVITE ALDUAN, MARIO 24,4 M 4

8818053879 SILVESTRE MARTIN, JUAN IGNACIO 26,5 M 5 25 29
8818403427 GUTIERREZ DELGADO, BENITO 21,1 M 4

8818912834 SANTURE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 23,7 M 4 25 29
CM81931859 ALMENA LUENGO, PABLO 22,2 M 4

37 8818460323 PARRA RAMIREZ, FERNANDO 22,4 M 4 20 28
8818457522 BARQUERO GARCIA, TOMAS CARLOS 16,7 M 3

38 CM03982355 BLAZQUEZ RAMOS, MIGUEL CARLOS 21,6 M 4 28 27
CM18978935 RODRIGUEZ BARBA, ALEJANDRO 36 M 5

39 VB21728189 CORTES MENDEZ, JAVIER 28 M 5 32 26
8818815735 DE LA FUENTE NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 36 M 5

40 8818279348 GARCIA TRIVIÑO, JESUS 10,4 M 2 19 25
8818477137 GARCIA HUESO, JESUS 27,4 M 5

CM74807818 GALOCHA COLADO, JULIO 18,6 M 4 21 25
CM05127697 DIAZ COLADO, ELADIO 20,2 M 4

42 8818393476 HERNANDEZ SANCHO, JOSE 26,5 M 5 24 24
8800752336 LOPEZ ESPINOSA, JUAN JOSE 18,2 M 3

43 CM00296379 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JESUS FERNANDO 26,5 M 5 23 22
CM00296378 SANCHEZ NIETO, RICARDO JULIAN 17,3 M 3

8818248311 MORALEDA AVILA, VIRGINIA 26,5 F 5 27 22
8818785719 SANZ CASERO, ANA ISABEL 26,6 F 5

45 CM09899131 FERNANDEZ LARRAGUETA, DANIEL 18,1 M 3 22 18
CM09760907 PALOMO  MORENO, NICOLAS 24 M 4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CM510829-P SANTOS RAMOS, JORGE 1,4 M 1 4 34
CM07109443 RODRIGUEZ BARRADO, JULIO 6,5 M 2

2 8818397457 JARAMA SANCHEZ, MARCOS 9,6 M 2 13 29
8818756244 ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA, MARIA JOSE 17,6 F 3

3 CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 11,2 M 2 13 28
CM05107108 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 12,6 M 3

8818310108 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE 4,7 M 2 9 28
8818310109 SANTERO SESEÑA, JOAQUIN 13,5 M 3

BP07918392 GOMEZ POLO, JAVIER 8,3 M 2 8 28
CM52937231 MENENDEZ  HUERTA, MANUEL 6,5 M 2

6 CM60041700 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA MORENO, ABEL 9,9 M 2 13 27
AM65066938 SANCHEZ-PALENCIA RAMOS, ABEL 13,3 M 3

7 8818364177 GARCIA CRUZ, JUAN JOSE 7,4 M 2 4 26
8818925637 DEL PERAL LOPEZ, BENITO 1,8 M 1

8 8818776522 BARQUERO GOMEZ DE LA VENTA, CARLOS 7,6 M 2 9 25
8818373444 FLEMING , CIARAN 8,1 M 2

8818380709 SANTACRUZ FABREGUES, JOSE AUGUSTO 12 M 3 8 25
8818399245 VIVAR GUADAMILLAS, JAVIER 4,6 M 2

10 CM00951580 GOMEZ  GONZALEZ, JESUS 12,3 M 3 16 24
CM00370696 GOMEZ CAMBRONERO, JULIO 16 M 3

11 8818155205 DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS 13,3 M 3 12 23
8818366634 DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO 8,9 M 2

8818639728 GINER LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21,1 M 4 9 23
8818639730 GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO -0,6 M 1

13 CMC2898329 LOPEZ GARCIA, Mª ISABEL 20,3 F 4 23 21
CMC2898330 ORUBE CERRATO, CARLOS 25,8 M 4

8818929060 DE LOS REYES MONTERO, JOAQUIN 12,6 M 3 15 21
8818759966 LANCHA ESTEBAN,  ANTONIO 14,5 M 3

15 CM07636268 CORROCHANO PIMIENTEL,JESUS 13,7 M 3 14 20
CM07756875 GARCIA-PULIDO POZO, JOSUE 11,8 M 3

8818369054 ORTIZ ESCUDERO, ROSA Mª 17,1 F 3 13 20
8818281337 DE CASTRO GARCIA-RUBIO, ENRIQUE 10,2 M 2

Clasificación Scratch



17 0213102232 SEO , HYEON KEE 15,8 M 3 19 19
0213970047 JUN KIM, DOCK HEE 22,4 F 4

8818453254 PICAZO HERRERO, JOSE MANUEL 21,3 M 4 18 19
8818318943 MIGUEL NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 13,7 M 3

8818415029 PEÑA REY, ALFREDO 12,5 M 3 15 19
8818798933 CARVALLO DE CORA DIAZ, MARIA 17,4 F 3

20 CMD6503121 CANTON RUBIO,ANTONIO 11,3 M 2 18 18
CMD6503363 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ,MÅ DEL ROSARIO 25,5 F 4

8818958047 FERNANDEZ DIAZ-CHIRON , LUIS FERNANDO 13,6 M 3 15 18
CM15634189 GARCIA SAIZ, JOSE IGNACIO 13,2 M 3

22 CM66308179 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ, MARIA JESUS 14,8 F 3 15 17
CM66302833 FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, AMADEO 14,6 M 3

23 8818956373 ABUSADA PASTOR, NURIA OLGA 26,5 F 5 22 16
8818756068 ALVAREZ PINO, FRANCISCO 17,2 M 3

CM66065096 AMADO PACHECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,1 M 3 21 16
CM66065097 LAIN MARTINEZ, ANGELA 23,2 F 4

CM33821387 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ANGEL 20 M 4 21 16
CM92212293 CESAR SANZ, JOSE 19 M 4

8818745970 PECES ROJAS, JAVIER 12,2 M 3 16 16
CM52958846 PECES ROJAS, MIGUEL 17,8 M 3

27 CM81814483 MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO 18,5 M 4 25 13
CM81919585 GUILLEN JEREZ, JOSE MARIA 32,8 M 5

28 8818261214 TELLO PEÑAS, FELIPE 23,5 M 4 27 12
8818130618 PEREZ ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL 26,5 M 5

8818075675 ISABEL BALLESTEROS, SANTIAGO 21,3 M 4 19 12
8818329975 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 14,5 M 3

30 8818129510 SANCHEZ-QUIÃONES GLEZ.,ENRIQUE 22 M 4 26 11
8818973032 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO 26,4 M 4

8818053879 SILVESTRE MARTIN, JUAN IGNACIO 26,5 M 5 25 11
8818403427 GUTIERREZ DELGADO, BENITO 21,1 M 4

CM74807818 GALOCHA COLADO, JULIO 18,6 M 4 21 11
CM05127697 DIAZ COLADO, ELADIO 20,2 M 4

8818460323 PARRA RAMIREZ, FERNANDO 22,4 M 4 20 11
8818457522 BARQUERO GARCIA, TOMAS CARLOS 16,7 M 3



34 8818279348 GARCIA TRIVIÑO, JESUS 10,4 M 2 19 10
8818477137 GARCIA HUESO, JESUS 27,4 M 5

35 8818912834 SANTURE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 23,7 M 4 25 9
CM81931859 ALMENA LUENGO, PABLO 22,2 M 4

8818510167 CHIVITE ALDUAN, JUAN 17,9 M 3 23 9
8818078187 CHIVITE ALDUAN, MARIO 24,4 M 4

37 8818814397 MENDEZ-BUSHELL GARCIA, LUIS 34,2 M 5 31 8
8818814409 DE LA ROSA AGUILAR, MARIA 35 F 5

CM03982355 BLAZQUEZ RAMOS, MIGUEL CARLOS 21,6 M 4 28 8
CM18978935 RODRIGUEZ BARBA, ALEJANDRO 36 M 5

39 8818411100 VILCHES MANGADA, PABLO 36 M 5 29 7
8818197936 MOREIRA LAMAS, DARIO 23,5 M 4

8818441855 CALVO BUCETA, CONCEPCIO 26,4 F 4 28 7
8818441853 BOTICARIO SANCHEZ, SATURNINO 26,5 M 5

CM00296379 SANCHEZ RUIZ, JESUS FERNANDO 26,5 M 5 23 7
CM00296378 SANCHEZ NIETO, RICARDO JULIAN 17,3 M 3

42 8818248311 MORALEDA AVILA, VIRGINIA 26,5 F 5 27 6
8818785719 SANZ CASERO, ANA ISABEL 26,6 F 5

8818393476 HERNANDEZ SANCHO, JOSE 26,5 M 5 24 6
8800752336 LOPEZ ESPINOSA, JUAN JOSE 18,2 M 3

44 CM09899131 FERNANDEZ LARRAGUETA, DANIEL 18,1 M 3 22 5
CM09760907 PALOMO  MORENO, NICOLAS 24 M 4

45 VB21728189 CORTES MENDEZ, JAVIER 28 M 5 32 4
8818815735 DE LA FUENTE NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 36 M 5


